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AGRA Pradeep kumar Lawania 160344 Senior Manager 0562-2520705 Pradeepkumar.Lawania@bankofindia.co.in

AHMEDABAD Mohan Murali Bharthuwar 165812 Chief Manager 079-66122623 Mohan.Bharthuwar@bankofindia.co.in

AMRITSAR Arvind Kumar Sharma 157203 Chief Manager 0183-5099339 Arvind.Sharma@bankofindia.co.in

BARDHAMAN Amit Kumar Pal 178916 Senior Manager 6295499398 Amit.Pal@bankofindia.co.in

BENGALURU Gopalkrishnan Suresh 154727 Chief Manager 080-22953417 Gopalkrishnan.Suresh@bankofindia.co.in

BHAGALPUR Mithilesh Kumar Thakur 159417 Chief Manager 0641-2420412 Mithilesh.Thakur@bankofindia.co.in

BHOPAL Vijay Porwal 168380 Senior Manager 0755-2559896 Vijay.Porwal@bankofindia.co.in

BHUBANESWAR Pankajini Mallick 189688 Officer 0674-2532188 Pankajini.Mallick@bankofindia.co.in

BOKARO Ashok Kumar 147815 Chief Manager 06532-231067 Ashok.Kumar4@bankofindia.co.in

CHANDIGARH Vivek Aggarwal 207585 Senior Manager 0172-2671587 Vivek.Aggarwal@bankofindia.co.in

CHENNAI K. Nagendra Babu 163664 Chief Manager 044-66777519 Babu.Nagendra@bankofindia.co.in

COIMBATORE T Sivakumar 161949 Chief Manager 0422-4357074 Sivakumar.T@bankofindia.co.in

DEHRADUN Arun Negi 194200 Manager 0135-2640050 Arun.Negi@bankofindia.co.in

DHANBAD Ms. Anulata 184642 Senior Manager 0326-2302763 Anulata@bankofindia.co.in

GANDHINAGAR Prachi Bhadauria 199345 Manager 079-29644819 Prachi.Bhadauria@bankofindia.co.in

GHAZIABAD Brij Bhushan Sharma 153649 Chief Manager 0120-2400088 Brij.Sharma2@bankofindia.co.in

GOA Sangram Singh 167210 Chief Manager 0832-2404334 Sangram.Singh@bankofindia.co.in

GUWAHATI Tom Babu Angami 185097 Manager 0361-2347998 Tom.Angami@bankofindia.co.in

HAZARIBAGH Syed Hamza Mehdi Naqvi 147007 Chief Manager 06546-272482 Syed.Naqvi@bankofindia.co.in

HOWRAH Rajkumar Goyal 140724 Chief Manager 033-22623527 Rajkumar.Goyal@bankofindia.co.in

HUBBALLI-DHARWAD Kaustav  Saha 181406 Senior Manager 0836-2214533 Kaustav.Saha@bankofindia.co.in

INDORE Mukund Kumar 191086 Officer 0731-2445105 Mukund.Kumar@bankofindia.co.in

JABALPUR Pratibha  Jain 184705 Senior Manager 0761-2470135 Pratibha.Jain@bankofindia.co.in

JAIPUR Amit Kumar Gupta 179107 Senior Manager 0141-2658031 Amit.Gupta3@bankofindia.co.in

JAMSHEDPUR Lalit Prasad Kandangkel 166403 Chief Manager 0657-2438339 Lalit.Kandangkel@bankofindia.co.in

JODHPUR Kalu Ram 154689 Chief Manager 0291-2659612 Ram.Kalu@bankofindia.co.in

KANPUR Sunil Kumar Srivastava 161440 Chief Manager 0512-2985009 Sunil.Srivastava2@bankofindia.co.in

KEONJHAR Bibhas Chndra Supkar 151416 Chief Manager 06766-255261 Bibhas.Supkar@bankofindia.co.in

KERALA Asha N. 166389 Chief Manager 0484-2725740 Asha.N@bankofindia.co.in

KHANDWA Nilay Kumar Sahu 167443 Chief Manager 0733-2248381 Nilay.Sahu@bankofindia.co.in
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KOLHAPUR Manish Kumar 207964 Senior Manager 0231-2645773 Manish.Kumarc8d2e@bankofindia.co.in

KOLKATA Siddhartha Sarkar 151338 Senior Manager  033-22427682 Siddhartha.Sarkar@bankofindia.co.in

LUCKNOW Tuhina  Kesarwani 177863 Manager 0522-4007122 Tuhina.Kesarwani@bankofindia.co.in

LUDHIANA Singh Paramjit 155972 Chief Manager 0161-2410802 Singh.Paramjit@bankofindia.co.in

MADURAI Anurag Kumar Singh 207845 Manager 0452-2911666 Anurag.Singh2@bankofindia.co.in

MUMBAI NORTH Prasad Vijay Raut 172230 Chief Manager 022-28825772 Prasad.Raut@bankofindia.co.in

MUMBAI SOUTH Ajeet Kumar 210157 Officer 022-22671675 Ajeet.Kumarb9024@bankofindia.co.in

MUZAFFARPUR Mahendrapal Chhoteylal Singh 157622 Chief Manager 0621-2273692 Mahendrapal.Singh@bankofindia.co.in

NAGPUR Anand Borkar 168090 Chief Manager 0712-2534766 Anand.Borkar@bankofindia.co.in

NASIK Suryakant Gangadhar Ukarande 161878 Chief Manager 0253-2350241 Suryakant.Ukarande@bankofindia.co.in

NAVI MUMBAI Rakesh Bindeswari Srivastava 162188 Senior Manager 022-27562957 Rakesh.Srivastava2@bankofindia.co.in

NEW DELHI Meenakshi  Kundra 185589 Manager 011-28844098 Meenakshi.Kundra@bankofindia.co.in

PATNA Shankar Amrit Rajak 164349 Chief Manager 0612-2506932 Shankar.Rajak@bankofindia.co.in

PUNE Changlamuri Srinivas Hemadri 160345 Chief Manager 020-25532220 Changlamuri.Hemadri@bankofindia.co.in

RAIGAD Aradhana Timothy 208000 Senior Manager 02141-228895/22269 Aradhana.Timothy2@bankofindia.co.in

RAIPUR R. S. Thakur 165713 Chief Manager 0771-4212414 Ranjeet.Thakur@bankofindia.co.in

RAJKOT Viral Mahendrakumar Roy 180682 Senior Manager 0281-2232391 Viral.Roy@bankofindia.co.in

RANCHI Anil Singh Munda 165888 Senior Manager 0651-2213789 Anil.Munda@bankofindia.co.in

RATNAGIRI Rajendra Prasad Vishwakarma 146838 Chief Manager 02352-222361 Rajendra.Vishwakarma2@bankofindia.co.in

SAMBALPUR Nibas Chandra Mohanty 162379 Chief Manager 9556016288 Nibas.Mohanty@bankofindia.co.in

SILIGURI Anup Kumar Sen 166280 Chief Manager 0353-2641718 Anup.Sen@bankofindia.co.in

SOLAPUR Sanjiv Kumar Shrivastava 168487 Chief Manager 0217-2310455 Sanjiv.Shrivastava@bankofindia.co.in

TELANGANA Bhuglu Murmu 159486 Chief Manager 040-23310323 Bhuglu.Murmu@bankofindia.co.in

UJJAIN Nawal Kishore Dhurav 181192 Chief Manager 0734-2520042 Nawal.Dhurav@bankofindia.co.in

VADODARA Hasibur Rahman 166695 Chief Manager 0265-2397032 Hasibur.Rehman@bankofindia.co.in

VARANASI Gangadhar Singh 160792 Chief Manager 0542-2518471 Gangadhar.Singh@bankofindia.co.in

VIDARBHA Sunil Kumar Mallik 164843 Chief Manager 07152-245229 Sunil.Mallik@bankofindia.co.in

VIJAYAWADA Sreenivas Vallurupalli 157128 Chief Manager 0866-2467764 Sreenivas.Vallurupalli@bankofindia.co.in

VISAKHAPATNAM Madhu Mano Chitra Matta 190208 Officer 0891-2535696 Madhu.Matta@bankofindia.co.in

CPPC Nagpur Ashwin Fule 198510 Officer 0712-2536440   Ashwin.Fule@bankofindia.co.in

HO GBD Pankaj Dev 201543 Manager 011-23721813/14/15 Pankaj.dev@bankofindia.co.in
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